

Legislation Text

File #: 35671_001, Version: 1

FIRST AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT- INCREASE THE ANNUAL AMOUNT BY \$300,000 WITH A 12% CONTINGENCY IN THE AMOUNT OF \$60,000, FOR A REVISED TOTAL AGREEMENT AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED \$1,560,000